Absolutno Moski

20. Kolesarska dirka za zlato Cipko 2018

Zelezniki - Davéa
14.07. 2018

Rezultati absolutno moski/zenske

v

Uvr. St.Stev. Priimek Ime Klub Cas
1 10 Draksler Andrej SD Koloka 0:33:43.1
2 100  Bratus Dean MBK SportR.si 0:33:43.7
3 63 Galici¢ Ziga 0:33:53.1
4 33 Filipi¢ Grega 0:34:01.5
5 102  Brelih Bostjan MBK SportR.si 0:34:20.5
6 80 Alic¢ Klemen 0:34:28.4
7 87 AmbroZzic Aljaz Izvir Vipava 0:34:32.0
8 82 Kretic¢ Matjaz KK Pantal 0:34:36.9
9 57 Koren Gasper KK Soca 0:34:41.0
10 47 Polajnar Klemen Team Turbo Tropovci 0:34:56.6
11 20 Debeljak Janez Kolesarsko drustvo LPP 0:35:43.3
12 37 Prelc Bostjan KK lzvir Vipava 0:36:07.7
13 22 Cuk Tomo 0:36:13.4
14 41 Zagorsek Luka 0:36:21.7
15 61 Kenda Tomaz 0:36:26.7
16 14 Lotri¢ Bine SK Domel 0:36:52.7
17 19 Cernigoj Milan Kolesarsko drustvo LPP 0:37:12.9
18 4 Demsar Anton 0:37:24.8
19 84 Rupar Milan KD Belaunce 0:37:28.7
20 12 Marguc Janez Domel 0:37:33.3
21 59  Cade? Jure 0:37:48.8
22 64 Kravanja Jan KK Soca 0:37:49.5
23 69 Kobentar Marjan KK Zavrsnica 0:38:17.7
24 16 Rant Andraz Domel 0:38:27.9
25 13 Kemperle Gasper SK Domel 0:38:34.0
26 92 Klavzar Bostjan Logatec 0:38:53.0
27 83 Pirc Luka Vodgrad 0:38:57.8
sport
14.07.2018 h Stranlod 4

mikron



28 35
29 17
30 26
31 103
32 45
33 99
34 58
35 44
36 66
37 88
38 50
39 49
40 48
41 74
42 55
43 7
44 21
45 91
46 39
47 72
48 23
49 2
50 40
51 43
52 32
53 42
54 86
55 85
56 52
57 %6
58 79
59 54
60 62
61 1
62 67
14.07.2018

Kav¢ic
PreSeren
Flajs
Logar
Sturm
Gartner
Pogacar
Kavcic¢
Megusar
Pristov
Smid
Klemencgic
Kozjek
Mihovec
JanZekovic
Frelih
Peternel
Hafner
Pirih
Sinkovec
Cernivc
KozZelj
Sesek
Bernard
Frelih
Kemperle
Cankar
Tabernik
Smid
Mugerli
Markelj
DZebic
Kramar
JezerSek

Frelih

Blaz
Branko
Maj
Jernej
Simon
Nace
Bogdan
Marjan
Jan
Bostjan
Boris
Dominik
Anton
Matej
Stanko
Zvone
Franc
Franc
Roman
Andrej
Matjaz
Franci
Uros
Kutin
Janez
Ziga
Ales
Roman
Joze
Ales
Zvone
Zlatko
Marko
Primoz

Rok

KK Zavrsnica

SD Draigoge

KK Kranj

Turbo M

BamBi

JB Team

Dome
Team Turbo Tropovci
Dome
Aspekt

TKB
TKB

Kamikaze

Kamikaze

oV mitkion

0:39:09.3
0:39:27.9
0:39:54.0
0:40:29.3
0:40:40.2
0:40:45.2
0:40:46.7
0:40:47.4
0:40:48.1
0:40:56.6
0:40:59.4
0:41:12.4
0:41:16.9
0:41:20.1
0:41:32.2
0:41:36.5
0:41:42.9
0:41:55.8
0:42:35.3
0:43:39.4
0:45:00.8
0:45:36.3
0:45:36.7
0:45:59.6
0:46:04.0
0:46:11.2
0:46:11.8
0:46:12.5
0:46:17.4
0:46:22.0
0:47:15.2
0:47:48.8
0:47:50.8
0:47:51.5
0:47:58.3

Stran 2 od 4



63 8
64 27
65 28
66 11
67 29
68 24
69 60
70 51
71 6
72 97
73 77
74 5
75 53
76 68
77 90
78 75
79 70
80 81
81 15
82 56
83 98
84 36
85 76
86 46
87 65
88 3
89 9
90 95
91 89
92 73
93 101
94 94
95 93
96 71
14.07.2018

Smolko

Lintag Demsar

Lintag Demsar

Bicek
Dems3ar
Gaser
Frelih
Bahar
Prezelj
Dems3ar
Papler
Dem3ar
Gartnar
Pirc
Vukajlovic
Mencinger
Panter
Butkovic
Sinkovec
Sinkovec
Sustar
Bernik
Rant
Leber
Lahajnar
Dem3ar
Frelih
Care
Trdina
Majcen
Kos
Habjan
Habjan
Podobnik

Franc
Joshua
Patrick
Andrej
Marko
Mirko
Andrej
Milan
Anze
Boris
Stane
Tadej
Janez
Rajko
Ranko
Miran
JozZe
Hinko
Urban
Uro$
Uros
Bostjan
Lovro
Ales
Milan
Bostjan
Joie
Bojan
Janez
Anton
Zlatko
Jost
Matej

Lojze

Dome

Domel
Kamikaze
KK Postojna

Kamikaze

MTB Zelezniki

Gor. Glas

SD Gor. Glas

Rodey
Atlantida
Atlantida

SK Domel

Kamikaze

Dome

Gor. Glas

SD Poljane
SK Domel
SK Domel

DU Ziri

oV mitkion

0:48:00.6
0:48:10.6
0:49:21.2
0:49:30.3
0:49:40.4
0:49:55.1
0:50:33.4
0:50:58.0
0:52:12.5
0:52:13.3
0:52:54.1
0:55:23.3
0:55:40.3
0:55:52.5
0:57:13.9
0:57:30.9
0:58:08.1
0:58:09.4
0:58:14.3
0:58:14.4
1:01:04.5
1:03:44.1
1:04:27.9
1:05:15.1
1:07:47.8
1:09:23.8
1:09:30.5
1:10:20.7
1:11:07.8
1:13:30.8
1:14:37.9
1:17:11.6
1:17:12.3
1:23:49.2

Stran3 od 4



Absolutno Zenske

Uvr. St.Stev. Priimek

1 25
2 18
3 34
4 38
5 78
6 30
7 31
14.07.2018

Maretic
PreSeren
Kavcic
Bercon
Tolar
Prezelj

Prezelj

Ime

Lara
Matejka
Barbara
Irena
Helena
Nives

Katja

Klub

KK Zavrsnica

Kamikaze

Kamikaze

oV mitkion

Cas

0:40:26.4
0:46:42.1
0:52:00.8
0:57:05.7
1:06:24.4
1:19:46.7
1:20:07.4

Stran4 od 4



